
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

1 8 Eger

Vezető:

Seres Viktória 9,200 9,000 9,150 8,850 36,200

Magyar Dalma 9,300 8,400 9,000 9,050 35,750

Smuczer Orsolya 8,600 8,800 8,000 8,950 34,350

Korso Veczki Lizett 9,350 8,600 9,250 9,050 36,250

Molnár Csenge 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,300 37,500

Össz: 37,250 35,800 36,800 36,350 146,200

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

2 4 Nagykőrös

Vezető:

Kalmár Rita 8,200 8,700 8,550 8,850 34,300

Farkas Dóra 8,750 - 8,400 8,300 25,450

Józan Noémi 8,300 8,600 8,850 8,750 34,500

Sutus Nikolett 9,200 - 9,100 8,700 27,000

Pozsár Annabella 9,400 9,200 9,150 8,850 36,600

Juhász Tímea 9,550 9,200 9,300 9,150 37,200

Össz: 36,900 35,700 36,400 35,600 144,600

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

3 5 Pécs

Vezető:

Varga Dorottya 8,150 6,700 7,700 8,750 31,300

Honti Karolina 8,450 8,600 8,850 8,900 34,800

Csanádi Luca 8,700 8,900 9,050 7,950 34,600

Bereczk Barbara 9,300 6,600 9,250 9,000 34,150

Bársony Kinga 9,250 8,700 9,350 8,700 36,000

Végvári Nóra 9,200 8,800 9,150 9,100 36,250

Össz: 36,450 35,000 36,800 35,750 144,000

Budapest, 2017. március 18.

Molnár Endre

Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn.

Hörömpöné Rédai Ágnes

Arany János Református Gimn.

Futó Éva

Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

4 7 Budapest

Vezető:

Gallay Gabriella 7,950 8,800 8,300 8,650 33,700

Bizey-Nagy Gabriella 8,600 8,500 8,600 8,600 34,300

Szakály Anna 8,650 8,900 8,600 8,600 34,750

Csernus Fanni - 8,800 8,250 8,600 25,650

Somló Anna 8,600 9,200 8,650 8,900 35,350

Gyulai-Sárdi Diána 9,300 9,400 8,950 9,000 36,650

Össz: 35,150 36,300 34,800 35,150 141,400

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

5 2 Szolnok

Vezető:

Fehér Nikolett 8,600 6,000 8,750 8,600 31,950

Nagy Petra 8,700 8,100 8,800 8,550 34,150

Dobozi Bernadett 8,100 8,200 9,100 9,050 34,450

Nagy Szimonetta 9,250 8,900 8,950 8,950 36,050

Turi Anna 9,000 8,300 9,150 9,150 35,600

Össz: 35,550 33,500 36,000 35,750 140,800

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

6 1 Kisvárda

Vezető:

Spekker Réka 8,700 - 8,850 8,700 26,250

Révész Hanna 8,650 8,500 8,600 8,600 34,350

Dicső Fanni 8,700 8,500 7,900 8,550 33,650

Zakor Fruzsina 8,050 8,600 7,500 8,550 32,700

Pásztor Gabriella 8,850 8,600 8,350 8,650 34,450

Tóth Beatrix 8,850 8,900 8,800 9,100 35,650

Össz: 35,100 34,600 34,600 35,050 139,350

Budapest, 2017. március 18.

Gyulainé Poczik Zsuzsa

Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn.

Grószné Szorgyi János

Széchenyi István Gimn.

Czifra József

Bessenyei György Gimn.
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

7 6 Kazincbarcika

Vezető:

Orehovszki Lili 8,900 8,100 7,750 8,350 33,100

Tóth Judit 8,300 8,700 8,400 8,600 34,000

Haraszti Liliána 8,850 8,500 8,500 8,700 34,550

Szakács Eszter 9,400 8,600 9,050 8,850 35,900

Össz: 35,450 33,900 33,700 34,500 137,550

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

8 3 Balmazújváros

Vezető:

Váradi Regina 7,600 2,000 7,000 8,100 24,700

Bodnár Beatrix 8,100 8,600 8,400 8,400 33,500

Koroknai Krisztina 7,750 8,400 8,300 8,300 32,750

Süveges Roberta 8,150 7,900 8,000 8,600 32,650

Koroknai Inez Laura 8,450 8,600 8,750 8,600 34,400

Össz: 32,450 33,500 33,450 33,900 133,300

Budapest, 2017. március 18.

Seresné Trója Éva

Szalézi Szent Ferenc Gimn.

Lugosi Zoltán

Veres Péter Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Budapest

Név: Össz.
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1 Molnár Csenge Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,300 37,500
2 Juhász Tímea Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 9,550 9,200 9,300 9,150 37,200
3 Gyulai-Sárdi Diána Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 9,300 9,400 8,950 9,000 36,650
4 Pozsár Annabella Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 9,400 9,200 9,150 8,850 36,600
5 Végvári Nóra Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,200 8,800 9,150 9,100 36,250
5 Korso Veczki Lizett Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,350 8,600 9,250 9,050 36,250
7 Seres Viktória Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,200 9,000 9,150 8,850 36,200
8 Nagy Szimonetta Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 9,250 8,900 8,950 8,950 36,050
9 Bársony Kinga Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,250 8,700 9,350 8,700 36,000

10 Szakács Eszter Kazincbarcika Szalézi Szent Ferenc Gimn. 9,400 8,600 9,050 8,850 35,900
11 Magyar Dalma Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,300 8,400 9,000 9,050 35,750
12 Tóth Beatrix Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,850 8,900 8,800 9,100 35,650
13 Turi Anna Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 9,000 8,300 9,150 9,150 35,600
14 Somló Anna Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 8,600 9,200 8,650 8,900 35,350
15 Honti Karolina Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,450 8,600 8,850 8,900 34,800
16 Szakály Anna Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 8,650 8,900 8,600 8,600 34,750
17 Csanádi Luca Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,700 8,900 9,050 7,950 34,600
18 Haraszti Liliána Kazincbarcika Szalézi Szent Ferenc Gimn. 8,850 8,500 8,500 8,700 34,550
19 Józan Noémi Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,300 8,600 8,850 8,750 34,500
20 Dobozi Bernadett Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,100 8,200 9,100 9,050 34,450
20 Pásztor Gabriella Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,850 8,600 8,350 8,650 34,450
22 Koroknai Inez Laura Balmazújváros Veres Péter Gimn. 8,450 8,600 8,750 8,600 34,400
23 Révész Hanna Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,650 8,500 8,600 8,600 34,350
23 Smuczer Orsolya Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 8,600 8,800 8,000 8,950 34,350
25 Bizey-Nagy Gabriella Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 8,600 8,500 8,600 8,600 34,300
25 Kalmár Rita Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,200 8,700 8,550 8,850 34,300
27 Nagy Petra Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,700 8,100 8,800 8,550 34,150
27 Bereczk Barbara Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,300 6,600 9,250 9,000 34,150
29 Tóth Judit Kazincbarcika Szalézi Szent Ferenc Gimn. 8,300 8,700 8,400 8,600 34,000
30 Gallay Gabriella Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 7,950 8,800 8,300 8,650 33,700
31 Dicső Fanni Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,700 8,500 7,900 8,550 33,650
32 Bodnár Beatrix Balmazújváros Veres Péter Gimn. 8,100 8,600 8,400 8,400 33,500
33 Orehovszki Lili Kazincbarcika Szalézi Szent Ferenc Gimn. 8,900 8,100 7,750 8,350 33,100
34 Koroknai Krisztina Balmazújváros Veres Péter Gimn. 7,750 8,400 8,300 8,300 32,750
35 Zakor Fruzsina Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,050 8,600 7,500 8,550 32,700
36 Süveges Roberta Balmazújváros Veres Péter Gimn. 8,150 7,900 8,000 8,600 32,650
37 Fehér Nikolett Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,600 6,000 8,750 8,600 31,950
38 Varga Dorottya Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,150 6,700 7,700 8,750 31,300
39 Sutus Nikolett Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 9,200 - 9,100 8,700 27,000
40 Spekker Réka Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,700 - 8,850 8,700 26,250
41 Csernus Fanni Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. - 8,800 8,250 8,600 25,650
42 Farkas Dóra Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,750 - 8,400 8,300 25,450
43 Váradi Regina Balmazújváros Veres Péter Gimn. 7,600 2,000 7,000 8,100 24,700

Budapest
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